CEILING PACi STANDARD
AND ELITE INVERTER+
This range of ceiling mounted units
feature a DC fan motor for increased
efficiency and reduced operating
sound levels. All the units are the
same height and depth for a uniform
appearance in mixed installations.

any Android device or from a PC with Internet
access using this add-on service. Offering the
same functions as if you were at home: start/stop,
Mode Operation, Set Temperature, Room
Temperature etc. Experience the new, advanced
functionality provided by Panasonic to achieve the
best comfort and efficiency with the lowest energy
consumption.
CEILING PACi STANDARD
AND ELITE INVERTER+
Cooling Heating
Capacity SEER¹ Power input Capacity SCOP¹ Power input Sound pressure Dimensions (In) Dimensions (Out) Operating range
Nom (Min - Max) Nominal Nominal (Min - Max) Nom (Min - Max) Nominal Nominal (Min - Max) Cool — Heat (Hi / Lo / S-Lo) H x W x D H x W x D Cool — Heat Min / Max
kW W/W kW kW W/W kW dB(A) mm mm °C
Ceiling PACi Standard Inverter+
KIT-60PTY1E5 6.0 (2.0 - 7.0) 5.50 b 2.070 (0.325 - 2.900) 6.0 (1.8 - 7.0) 3.80 a 1.480 (0.275 - 2.155) 39 / 36 / 33 — 40 / 36 / 33 210 x 1180 x 680 569 x 790 x 285 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-71PTY1E5 7.1 (2.0 - 7.7) 5.10 b 2.700 (0.325 - 3.300) 7.1 (1.8 - 8.1) 3.80 a 1.970 (0.275 - 2.600) 39 / 36 / 33 — 40 / 36 / 33 210 x 1180 x 680 569 x 790 x 285 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-100PTY1E5 10.0 (2.7 - 11.5) 6.20 i 3.450 (0.530 - 4.200) 10.0 (2.1 - 13.8) 3.80 a 2.700 (0.410 - 4.000) 42 / 38 / 35 — 42 / 38 / 35 210 x 1595 x 680 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-125PTY1E5 12.5 (3.8 - 13.5) 2.90 c 4.310 (0.900 - 5.000) 12.5 (3.4 - 15.0) 3.70 a 3.380 (0.730 - 4.400) 45 / 40 / 37 — 45 / 40 / 37 210 x 1595 x 680 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-100PTY1E8 10.0 (2.7 - 11.5) 6.00 h 3.450 (0.530 - 4.200) 10.0 (2.1 - 13.8) 3.80 a 2.700 (0.410 - 4.000) 42 / 38 / 35 — 42 / 38 / 35 210 x 1595 x 680 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-125PTY1E8 12.5 (3.8 - 13.5) 2.90 c 4.310 (0.900 - 5.000) 12.5 (3.4 - 15.0) 3.70 a 3.380 (0.730 - 4.400) 45 / 40 / 37 — 45 / 40 / 37 210 x 1595 x 680 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIPT-140PTY1E8 14.0 (3.3 - 15.5) 2.92 c 4.800 (0.840 - 6.000) 14.0 (4.1 - 16.0) 3.83 a 3.660 (0.900 - 5.200) 46 / 41 / 38 — 47 / 43 / 39 210 x 1595 x 680 1416 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
Ceiling PACi Elite Inverter+
KIT-50PT1E5 5.0 (1.5 - 5.6) 5.20 h 1.670 (0.260 - 2.350) 5.6 (1.5 - 6.5) 3.50 a 1.650 (0.220 - 2.600) 36 / 33 / 30 — 36 / 33 / 30 210 x 910 x 680 569 x 790 x 285 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-60PT1E5 6.0 (2.5 - 7.1) 6.40 i 1.600 (0.450 - 2.000) 7.0 (2.0 - 8.0) 3.80 a 1.840 (0.400 - 2.480) 39 / 36 / 33 — 40 / 36 / 33 210 x 1180 x 680 996 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-71PT1E5 7.1 (2.5 - 8.0) 6.00 h 2.190 (0.450 - 2.650) 8.0 (2.0 - 9.0) 3.50 a 2.320 (0.400 - 2.900) 39 / 36 / 33 — 40 / 36 / 33 210 x 1180 x 680 996 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-100PT1E5 10.0 (3.3 - 12.5) 6.30 i 2.700 (0.840 - 3.700) 11.2 (4.1 - 14.0) 4.10 h 2.680 (0.900 - 4.400) 42 / 38 / 35 — 44 / 39 / 36 210 x 1595 x 680 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-125PT1E5 12.5 (3.3 - 14.0) 3.24 a 3.860 (0.840 - 4.600) 14.0 (4.1 - 16.0) 3.83 a 3.660 (0.900 - 5.200) 45 / 40 / 37 — 46 / 41 / 38 210 x 1595 x 680 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-140PT1E5 14.0 (3.3 - 15.5) 2.92 c 4.800 (0.840 - 6.000) 16.0 (4.1 - 18.0) 3.45 b 4.640 (0.900 - 5.900) 46 / 41 / 38 — 47 / 43 / 39 210 x 1595 x 680 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-71PT1E8 7.1 (2.5 - 8.0) 5.50 a 2.190 (0.450 - 2.650) 8.0 (2.0 - 9.0) 3.40 a 2.320 (0.400 - 2.900) 39 / 36 / 33 — 40 / 36 / 33 210 x 1180 x 680 996 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-100PT1E8 10.0 (3.3 - 12.5) 6.20 i 2.700 (0.840 - 3.700) 11.2 (4.1 - 14.0) 4.10 h 2.680 (0.900 - 4.400) 42 / 38 / 35 — 44 / 39 / 36 210 x 1595 x 680 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-125PT1E8 12.5 (3.3 - 14.0) 3.24 a 3.860 (0.840 - 4.600) 14.0 (4.1 - 16.0) 3.83 a 3.660 (0.900 - 5.200) 45 / 40 / 37 — 46 / 41 / 38 210 x 1595 x 680 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-140PT1E8 14.0 (3.3 - 15.5) 2.92 c 4.800 (0.840 - 6.000) 16.0 (4.1 - 18.0) 3.45 b 4.640 (0.900 - 5.900) 46 / 41 / 38 — 47 / 43 / 39 210 x 1595 x 680 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-__E5 Single Phase // KIT-__E8 Three Phase. 1 SEER and SCOP columns shows Seasonal Effiency according to ErP directive 206/2012. Models with higher capacity than 12 kW are showing nominal EER and COP.
Климамаркет Ефендулов ЕООД
ул. Славянска 11
9002 Варна